elmec.com.mx
More than 50 years Mastering Precision
Tools and
inserts for drilling Metric
EN
2025
ELMEC is a engineering and manufacturing
company of high performance cutting tools.

elmec.com.mx
DRILLING CONTENTS 7
APPLICATIONS
DRILLING
DRILLING8  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
14.0 IDCD.3D.1400.R.20.05 20x50 42 55 12547000
14.5 IDCD.3D.1450.R.20.05 20x50 45 59 12547014
15.0 IDCD.3D.1500.R.20.05 20x50 45 59 12547020
15.5 IDCD.3D.1550.R.20.05 20x50 48 64 12547027
16.0 IDCD.3D.1600.R.20.05 20x50 48 64 12547037
16.5 IDCD.3D.1650.R.20.05 20x50 51 68 12547045
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 050204-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD P 12421657
SOLT 050204-CCD CTPK415  …-CCD K 12421662
SOLT 050204-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421661

ceratizit.com
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD  P 12421690
SOLT 06T206-CCD CTPK415  …-CCD K 12421699
SOLT 06T206-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421695
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP440    …-HCD  S 12421693
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
17.0 IDCD.3D.1700.R.20.06 20x50 51 68 12549422
17.5 IDCD.3D.1750.R.25.06 25x56 51 71 12549474
18.0 IDCD.3D.1800.R.25.06 25x56 54 71 12549483
18.5 IDCD.3D.1850.R.25.06 25x56 55.5 75 12549504
19.0 IDCD.3D.1900.R.25.06 25x56 57 75 12549509
19.5 IDCD.3D.1950.R.25.06 25x56 60 78 12549514
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 9
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING10  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
    d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
20.0 IDCD.3D.2000.R.25.07 25x56 60 78 12553501
20.5 IDCD.3D.2050.R.25.07 25x56 61.5 82 12553502
21.0 IDCD.3D.2100.R.25.07 25x56 66 85 12553503
21.5 IDCD.3D.2150.R.25.07 25x56 66 85 12553504
22.0 IDCD.3D.2200.R.25.07 25x56 66 85 12553506
22.5 IDCD.3D.2250.R.25.07 25x56 69 89 12553507
23.0 IDCD.3D.2300.R.25.07 25x56 69 89 12553508
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 070308-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD  P 12421701
SOLT 070308-CCD CTPK415  …-CCD K 12421711
SOLT 070308-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421704

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  11
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
23.5 IDCD.3D.2350.R.32.08 32x60 72 92 12553510
24.0 IDCD.3D.2400.R.32.08 32x60 72 92 12553511
24.5 IDCD.3D.2450.R.32.08 32x60 75 96 12553512
25.0 IDCD.3D.2500.R.32.08 32x60 78 96 12553513
25.5 IDCD.3D.2550.R.32.08 32x60 78 99 12553515
26.0 IDCD.3D.2600.R.32.08 32x60 81 99 12553516
26.5 IDCD.3D.2650.R.32.08 32x60 81 103 12553517
27.0 IDCD.3D.2700.R.32.08 32x60 81 103 12553519
27.5 IDCD.3D.2750.R.32.08 32x60 84 106 12553520
28.0 IDCD.3D.2800.R.32.08 32x60 84 106 12553521
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD P 12421717
SOLT 080308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421752
SOLT 080308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421750
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP440  …-HCD  S 12421720
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 11
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING12  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
28.5 IDCD.3D.2850.R.32.10 32x60 87 110 12553522
29.0 IDCD.3D.2900.R.32.10 32x60 87 110 12553523
29.5 IDCD.3D.2950.R.32.10 32x60 90 113 12553524
30.0 IDCD.3D.3000.R.32.10 32x60 90 113 12553525
30.5 IDCD.3D.3050.R.40.10 40x68 93 117 12553534
31.0 IDCD.3D.3100.R.40.10 40x68 93 117 12553535
31.5 IDCD.3D.3150.R.40.10 40x68 96 120 12553536
32.0 IDCD.3D.3200.R.40.10 40x68 96 120 12553537
32.5 IDCD.3D.3250.R.40.10 40x68 99 124 12553538
33.0 IDCD.3D.3300.R.40.10 40x68 99 124 12553539
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 10T308-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD  P 12421756
SOLT 10T308-CCD CTPK415  …-CCD K 12421772
SOLT 10T308-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421771

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  13
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
33.5 IDCD.3D.3350.R.40.11 40x68 102 127 12555817
34.0 IDCD.3D.3400.R.40.11 40x68 102 127 12555823
34.5 IDCD.3D.3450.R.40.11 40x68 102 131 12555824
35.0 IDCD.3D.3500.R.40.11 40x68 105 131 12555825
35.5 IDCD.3D.3550.R.40.11 40x68 105 134 12555827
36.0 IDCD.3D.3600.R.40.11 40x68 108 134 12555828
36.5 IDCD.3D.3650.R.40.11 40x68 108 138 12555829
37.0 IDCD.3D.3700.R.40.11 40x68 111 138 12555830
37.5 IDCD.3D.3750.R.40.11 40x68 111 141 12555831
38.0 IDCD.3D.3800.R.40.11 40x68 114 141 12555832
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD  P 12421773
SOLT 110408-CCD CTPK415  …-CCD K 12421777
SOLT 110408-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421776
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421775
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 13
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING14  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
38.5 IDCD.3D.3850.R.40.13 40x68 117 145 12555833
39.0 IDCD.3D.3900.R.40.13 40x68 117 145 12555835
39.5 IDCD.3D.3950.R.40.13 40x68 120 148 12555836
40.0 IDCD.3D.4000.R.40.13 40x68 120 148 12555837
40.5 IDCD.3D.4050.R.40.13 40x68 123 152 12555838
41.0 IDCD.3D.4100.R.40.13 40x68 123 152 12555839
41.5 IDCD.3D.4150.R.40.13 40x68 126 155 12555840
42.0 IDCD.3D.4200.R.40.13 40x68 126 155 12555842
42.5 IDCD.3D.4250.R.40.13 40x68 129 159 12555843
43.0 IDCD.3D.4300.R.40.13 40x68 129 159 12555844
43.5 IDCD.3D.4350.R.40.13 40x68 132 162 12555845
44.0 IDCD.3D.4400.R.40.13 40x68 132 162 12555847
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 130508-HCD CTPP425  …-HCD  P 12421779
SOLT 130508-CCD CTPK415   …-CCD K 12421783
SOLT 130508-SCD CTPP440  …-SCD  M 12421782
SOLT 130508-HCD CTPP440  …-HCD  S 12421780
14 AVAILABLE RANGE DRILLING
elmec.com.mx
ceratizit.com
DRILLING16  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
14.0 IDCD.4D.1400.R.20.05 20x50 56 69 12556124
14.5 IDCD.4D.1450.R.20.05 20x50 60 74 12556129
15.0 IDCD.4D.1500.R.20.05 20x50 60 74 12556136
15.5 IDCD.4D.1550.R.20.05 20x50 64 80 12556139
16.0 IDCD.4D.1600.R.20.05 20x50 64 80 12556145
16.5 IDCD.4D.1650.R.20.05 20x50 68 85 12556151
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 050204-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421657
SOLT 050204-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421662
SOLT 050204-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421661

ceratizit.com
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421690
SOLT 06T206-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421699
SOLT 06T206-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421695
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421693
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
17.0 IDCD.4D.1700.R.20.06 20x50 68 85 12556158
17.5 IDCD.4D.1750.R.25.06 25x56 72 89 12556162
18.0 IDCD.4D.1800.R.25.06 25x56 72 89 12556166
18.5 IDCD.4D.1850.R.25.06 25x56 76 94 12556169
19.0 IDCD.4D.1900.R.25.06 25x56 76 94 12556170
19.5 IDCD.4D.1950.R.25.06 25x56 80 98 12556212
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 17
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING18  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
20.0 IDCD.4D.2000.R.25.07 25x56 80 98 12556817
20.5 IDCD.4D.2050.R.25.07 25x56 84 103 12556819
21.0 IDCD.4D.2100.R.25.07 25x56 84 103 12556823
21.5 IDCD.4D.2150.R.25.07 25x56 88 107 12556824
22.0 IDCD.4D.2200.R.25.07 25x56 88 107 12556825
22.5 IDCD.4D.2250.R.25.07 25x56 92 112 12556826
23.0 IDCD.4D.2300.R.25.07 25x56 92 112 12556828
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 070308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421701
SOLT 070308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421711
SOLT 070308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421704

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  19
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
23.5 IDCD.4D.2350.R.32.08 32x60 96 116 12556830
24.0 IDCD.4D.2400.R.32.08 32x60 96 116 12556833
24.5 IDCD.4D.2450.R.32.08 32x60 100 121 12556835
25.0 IDCD.4D.2500.R.32.08 32x60 100 121 12556837
25.5 IDCD.4D.2550.R.32.08 32x60 104 125 12556839
26.0 IDCD.4D.2600.R.32.08 32x60 104 125 12556841
26.5 IDCD.4D.2650.R.32.08 32x60 108 130 12556845
27.0 IDCD.4D.2700.R.32.08 32x60 108 130 12556846
27.5 IDCD.4D.2750.R.32.08 32x60 112 134 12556847
28.0 IDCD.4D.2800.R.32.08 32x60 112 134 12556848
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421717
SOLT 080308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421752
SOLT 080308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421750
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421720
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 19
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING20  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
28.5 IDCD.4D.2850.R.32.10 32x60 116 139 12556883
29.0 IDCD.4D.2900.R.32.10 32x60 116 139 12556884
29.5 IDCD.4D.2950.R.32.10 32x60 120 143 12556887
30.0 IDCD.4D.3000.R.32.10 32x60 120 143 12556889
30.5 IDCD.4D.3050.R.40.10 40x68 124 148 12556892
31.0 IDCD.4D.3100.R.40.10 40x68 124 148 12556895
31.5 IDCD.4D.3150.R.40.10 40x68 128 152 12556898
32.0 IDCD.4D.3200.R.40.10 40x68 128 152 12556902
32.5 IDCD.4D.3250.R.40.10 40x68 132 157 12556904
33.0 IDCD.4D.3300.R.40.10 40x68 132 157 12556905
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 10T308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421756
SOLT 10T308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421772
SOLT 10T308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421771

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  21
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
33.5 IDCD.4D.3350.R.40.11 40x68 136 161 12556934
34.0 IDCD.4D.3400.R.40.11 40x68 136 161 12556935
34.5 IDCD.4D.3450.R.40.11 40x68 140 166 12556942
35.0 IDCD.4D.3500.R.40.11 40x68 140 166 12556945
35.5 IDCD.4D.3550.R.40.11 40x68 144 170 12556946
36.0 IDCD.4D.3600.R.40.11 40x68 144 170 12556947
36.5 IDCD.4D.3650.R.40.11 40x68 148 175 12557457
37.0 IDCD.4D.3700.R.40.11 40x68 148 175 12557458
37.5 IDCD.4D.3750.R.40.11 40x68 152 179 12557459
38.0 IDCD.4D.3800.R.40.11 40x68 152 179 12557460
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421773
SOLT 110408-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421777
SOLT 110408-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421776
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421775
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 21
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING22  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
38.5 IDCD.4D.3850.R.40.13 40x68 156 184 12557462
39.0 IDCD.4D.3900.R.40.13 40x68 156 184 12557464
39.5 IDCD.4D.3950.R.40.13 40x68 160 188 12557467
40.0 IDCD.4D.4000.R.40.13 40x68 160 188 12557470
40.5 IDCD.4D.4050.R.40.13 40x68 164 193 12557472
41.0 IDCD.4D.4100.R.40.13 40x68 164 193 12557473
41.5 IDCD.4D.4150.R.40.13 40x68 168 197 12557475
42.0 IDCD.4D.4200.R.40.13 40x68 168 197 12557476
42.5 IDCD.4D.4250.R.40.13 40x68 172 202 12557477
43.0 IDCD.4D.4300.R.40.13 40x68 172 202 12557478
43.5 IDCD.4D.4350.R.40.13 40x68 176 206 12557480
44.0 IDCD.4D.4400.R.40.13 40x68 176 206 12557492
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 130508-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421779
SOLT 130508-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421783
SOLT 130508-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421782
SOLT 130508-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421780
22 AVAILABLE RANGE DRILLING
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING24  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
14.0 IDCD.5D.1400.R.20.05 20x50 70 83 12568585
14.5 IDCD.5D.1450.R.20.05 20x50 75 89 12568588
15.0 IDCD.5D.1500.R.20.05 20x50 75 89 12568591
15.5 IDCD.5D.1550.R.20.05 20x50 80 96 12568594
16.0 IDCD.5D.1600.R.20.05 20x50 80 96 12568596
16.5 IDCD.5D.1650.R.20.05 20x50 85 102 12568599
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 050204-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421657
SOLT 050204-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421662
SOLT 050204-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421661

ceratizit.com
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421690
SOLT 06T206-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421699
SOLT 06T206-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421695
SOLT 06T206-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421693
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
17.0 IDCD.5D.1700.R.20.06 20x50 85 102 12568601
17.5 IDCD.5D.1750.R.25.06 25x56 90 107 12568603
18.0 IDCD.5D.1800.R.25.06 25x56 90 107 12568605
18.5 IDCD.5D.1850.R.25.06 25x56 95 113 12568608
19.0 IDCD.5D.1900.R.25.06 25x56 95 113 12568614
19.5 IDCD.5D.1950.R.25.06 25x56 100 118 12568616
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 25
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING26  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
20.0 IDCD.5D.2000.R.25.07 25x56 100 118 12568649
20.5 IDCD.5D.2050.R.25.07 25x56 105 124 12568716
21.0 IDCD.5D.2100.R.25.07 25x56 105 124 12568738
21.5 IDCD.5D.2150.R.25.07 25x56 110 129 12568741
22.0 IDCD.5D.2200.R.25.07 25x56 110 129 12568747
22.5 IDCD.5D.2250.R.25.07 25x56 115 135 12568749
23.0 IDCD.5D.2300.R.25.07 25x56 115 135 12568753
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 070308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421701
SOLT 070308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421711
SOLT 070308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421704

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  27
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
23.5 IDCD.5D.2350.R.32.08 32x60 120 140 12568771
24.0 IDCD.5D.2400.R.32.08 32x60 125 140 12568772
24.5 IDCD.5D.2450.R.32.08 32x60 125 146 12568775
25.0 IDCD.5D.2500.R.32.08 32x60 130 146 12568776
25.5 IDCD.5D.2550.R.32.08 32x60 130 151 12568777
26.0 IDCD.5D.2600.R.32.08 32x60 135 151 12568778
26.5 IDCD.5D.2650.R.32.08 32x60 135 157 12568779
27.0 IDCD.5D.2700.R.32.08 32x60 135 157 12568780
27.5 IDCD.5D.2750.R.32.08 32x60 140 162 12568781
28.0 IDCD.5D.2800.R.32.08 32x60 140 162 12568782
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421717
SOLT 080308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421752
SOLT 080308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421750
SOLT 080308-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421720
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 27
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING28  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
28.5 IDCD.5D.2850.R.32.10 32x60 145 168 12568783
29.0 IDCD.5D.2900.R.32.10 32x60 145 168 12568784
29.5 IDCD.5D.2950.R.32.10 32x60 150 173 12568786
30.0 IDCD.5D.3000.R.32.10 32x60 150 173 12568787
30.5 IDCD.5D.3050.R.40.10 40x68 155 179 12568788
31.0 IDCD.5D.3100.R.40.10 40x68 155 179 12568789
31.5 IDCD.5D.3150.R.40.10 40x68 160 184 12568790
32.0 IDCD.5D.3200.R.40.10 40x68 160 184 12568793
32.5 IDCD.5D.3250.R.40.10 40x68 165 190 12568795
33.0 IDCD.5D.3300.R.40.10 40x68 165 190 12568797
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 10T308-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421756
SOLT 10T308-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421772
SOLT 10T308-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421771

30
–
0.
1
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE  29
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
33.5 IDCD.5D.3350.R.40.11 40x68 170 195 12568830
34.0 IDCD.5D.3400.R.40.11 40x68 170 195 12568831
34.5 IDCD.5D.3450.R.40.11 40x68 175 201 12568832
35.0 IDCD.5D.3500.R.40.11 40x68 175 206 12568833
35.5 IDCD.5D.3550.R.40.11 40x68 180 206 12568834
36.0 IDCD.5D.3600.R.40.11 40x68 180 212 12568835
36.5 IDCD.5D.3650.R.40.11 40x68 185 212 12568836
37.0 IDCD.5D.3700.R.40.11 40x68 185 212 12568837
37.5 IDCD.5D.3750.R.40.11 40x68 190 217 12568838
38.0 IDCD.5D.3800.R.40.11 40x68 190 217 12568839
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421773
SOLT 110408-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421777
SOLT 110408-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421776
SOLT 110408-HCD CTPP440 …-HCD  S 12421775
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 29
elmec.com.mx
DRILLING30  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
       d×l
[mm][mm]
N
[mm][mm]
L
[mm][mm]
Material
number
38.5 IDCD.5D.3850.R.40.13 40x68 195 223 12568848
39.0 IDCD.5D.3900.R.40.13 40x68 195 223 12568853
39.5 IDCD.5D.3950.R.40.13 40x68 200 228 12568856
40.0 IDCD.5D.4000.R.40.13 40x68 200 228 12568857
40.5 IDCD.5D.4050.R.40.13 40x68 205 234 12568859
41.0 IDCD.5D.4100.R.40.13 40x68 205 234 12568861
41.5 IDCD.5D.4150.R.40.13 40x68 210 239 12568863
42.0 IDCD.5D.4200.R.40.13 40x68 210 239 12568868
42.5 IDCD.5D.4250.R.40.13 40x68 215 245 12568875
43.0 IDCD.5D.4300.R.40.13 40x68 215 245 12568879
43.5 IDCD.5D.4350.R.40.13 40x68 220 250 12568880
44.0 IDCD.5D.4400.R.40.13 40x68 220 250 12568882
Inserts Designation Chipbreaker Material group Material number
SOLT 130508-HCD CTPP425 …-HCD  P 12421779
SOLT 130508-CCD CTPK415 …-CCD K 12421783
SOLT 130508-SCD CTPP440 …-SCD  M 12421782

Spade.16,00.CTPP450 14968338
Spade.16,50.CTPP450 14968340
Spade.17,00.CTPP450 14968342
Spade.17,50.CTPP450 14968343
Spade.18,00.CTPP450 14968346
Spade.18,50.CTPP450 14968348
Spade.19,00.CTPP450 14968349
Spade.19,50.CTPP450 14968351
Spade.20,00.CTPP450 14968352
Spade.20,50.CTPP450 14968353
Spade.21,00.CTPP450 14968354
Spade.21,50.CTPP450 14968355
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
Material
number
14.0 DSCD.3D.1400.R.16.00 14738935
14.5 DSCD.3D.1450.R.16.00 14738936
15.0 DSCD.3D.1500.R.20.00 14738937
15.5 DSCD.3D.1550.R.20.00 14738938
16.0 DSCD.3D.1600.R.20.00 14738939
16.5 DSCD.3D.1650.R.20.00 14738940
17.0 DSCD.3D.1700.R.20.00 14738941
17.5 DSCD.3D.1750.R.20.00 14738942
18.0 DSCD.3D.1800.R.20.00 14738943
18.5 DSCD.3D.1850.R.20.00 14738944
19.0 DSCD.3D.1900.R.25.00 14738945
19.5 DSCD.3D.1950.R.25.00 14738946
20.0 DSCD.3D.2000.R.25.00 14738947
20.5 DSCD.3D.2050.R.25.00 14738948
21.0 DSCD.3D.2100.R.25.00 14738949
21.5 DSCD.3D.2150.R.25.00 14738950
Spade Size
 [mm] [mm]
Clamping
screw

Spade.23,50.CTPP450 14968359
Spade.24,00.CTPP450 14968361
Spade.24,50.CTPP450 14968365
Spade.25,00.CTPP450 14968366
Spade.25,50.CTPP450 14968367
Spade.26,00.CTPP450 14968368
Spade.26,50.CTPP450 14968369
Spade.27,00.CTPP450 14968370
Spade.27,50.CTPP450 14968371
Spade.28,00.CTPP450 14968376
Spade.28,50.CTPP450 14968378
Spade.29,00.CTPP450 14968380
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
Material
number
22.0 DSCD.3D.2200.R.25.00 14738951
22.5 DSCD.3D.2250.R.25.00 14738952
23.0 DSCD.3D.2300.R.25.00 14738953
23.5 DSCD.3D.2350.R.25.00 14738954
24.0 DSCD.3D.2400.R.32.00 14738955
24.5 DSCD.3D.2450.R.32.00 14738956
25.0 DSCD.3D.2500.R.32.00 14738957
25.5 DSCD.3D.2550.R.32.00 14738958
26.0 DSCD.3D.2600.R.32.00 14738959
26.5 DSCD.3D.2650.R.32.00 14738960
27.0 DSCD.3D.2700.R.32.00 14738961
27.5 DSCD.3D.2750.R.32.00 14738962
28.0 DSCD.3D.2800.R.32.00 14738963
28.5 DSCD.3D.2850.R.32.00 14738964
29.0 DSCD.3D.2900.R.32.00 14738965
Spade Size
 [mm] [mm]
Clamping
screw
description Material Key size
Recommended
Torque
22,00–23,99 M3,5x21-10IP 13057588 T10-IP 3.2 Nm
24,00–25,99 M4,0x23-15IP 13057589 T15-IP 5.0 Nm
26,00–30,00 M4,5x25-20IP 13057590 T20-IP 6.0 Nm
Spare parts screws:
DRILLING AVAILABLE RANGE 43
elmec.com.mx
29.5-30.0 DSCD.3D.2950.R.32.00 14738966
Spade.29,50.CTPP450 14968382
Spade.30,00.CTPP450 14968384
DRILLING44  AVAILABLE RANGE
ceratizit.com

Spade.16,00.CTPP450 14968338
Spade.16,50.CTPP450 14968340
Spade.17,00.CTPP450 14968342
Spade.17,50.CTPP450 14968343
Spade.18,00.CTPP450 14968346
Spade.18,50.CTPP450 14968348
Spade.19,00.CTPP450 14968349
Spade.19,50.CTPP450 14968351
Spade.20,00.CTPP450 14968352
Spade.20,50.CTPP450 14968353
Spade.21,00.CTPP450 14968354
Spade.21,50.CTPP450 14968355
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
Material
number
14.0 DSCD.5D.1400.R.16.00 14738903
14.5 DSCD.5D.1450.R.16.00 14738904
15.0 DSCD.5D.1500.R.20.00 14738905
15.5 DSCD.5D.1550.R.20.00 14738906
16.0 DSCD.5D.1600.R.20.00 14738907
16.5 DSCD.5D.1650.R.20.00 14738908
17.0 DSCD.5D.1700.R.20.00 14738909
17.5 DSCD.5D.1750.R.20.00 14738910
18.0 DSCD.5D.1800.R.20.00 14738911
18.5 DSCD.5D.1850.R.20.00 14738912
19.0 DSCD.5D.1900.R.25.00 14738913
19.5 DSCD.5D.1950.R.25.00 14738914
20.0 DSCD.5D.2000.R.25.00 14738915
20.5 DSCD.5D.2050.R.25.00 14738916
21.0 DSCD.5D.2100.R.25.00 14738917
21.5 DSCD.5D.2150.R.25.00 14738918
Spade Size
 [mm] [mm]
Clamping
screw
description Material Key size
Recommended
Torque
14,00–15,99 M2,2x13-8IP 13057585 T08IP 0.9 Nm
16,00–17,99 M2,5x15-8IP 13057586 T08-IP 1.2 Nm
18,00–21,99 M3,0x17-10IP 13057587 T10-IP 2.2 Nm
Spare parts screws:
44 AVAILABLE RANGE DRILLING
elmec.com.mx
29.5-30.0 DSCD.5D.2950.R.32.00 14738934
Spade.29,50.CTPP450 14968382
Spade.30,00.CTPP450 14968384
D
F

Spade.23,50.CTPP450 14968359
Spade.24,00.CTPP450 14968361
Spade.24,50.CTPP450 14968365
Spade.25,00.CTPP450 14968366
Spade.25,50.CTPP450 14968367
Spade.26,00.CTPP450 14968368
Spade.26,50.CTPP450 14968369
Spade.27,00.CTPP450 14968370
Spade.27,50.CTPP450 14968371
Spade.28,00.CTPP450 14968376
Spade.28,50.CTPP450 14968378
Spade.29,00.CTPP450 14968380
Tools [mm][mm] Designation
Material
number
22.0 DSCD.5D.2200.R.25.00 14738919
22.5 DSCD.5D.2250.R.25.00 14738920
23.0 DSCD.5D.2300.R.25.00 14738921
23.5 DSCD.5D.2350.R.25.00 14738922
24.0 DSCD.5D.2400.R.32.00 14738923
24.5 DSCD.5D.2450.R.32.00 14738924
25.0 DSCD.5D.2500.R.32.00 14738925
25.5 DSCD.5D.2550.R.32.00 14738926
26.0 DSCD.5D.2600.R.32.00 14738927
26.5 DSCD.5D.2650.R.32.00 14738928
27.0 DSCD.5D.2700.R.32.00 14738929
27.5 DSCD.5D.2750.R.32.00 14738930
28.0 DSCD.5D.2800.R.32.00 14738931
28.5 DSCD.5D.2850.R.32.00 14738932
29.0 DSCD.5D.2900.R.32.00 14738933
Spade Size
 [mm] [mm]
Clamping
screw